Agenda Iten	n #	29c	
Date	127	121	_

BEFORE THE NEBRASKA TAX EQUALIZATION AND REVIEW COMMISSION

Janet G. Pebley, Appellant,

Case No. 20R 0351

٧.

NOTICE OF APPEAL

Dodge County Board of Equalization, Appellee.

TO THE CHAIR OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION IN CARE OF FRED MYTTY, DODGE COUNTY CLERK:

An appeal by Janet G. Pebley (a copy of which is attached) has been filed with the Nebraska Tax Equalization and Review Commission against the Dodge County Board of Equalization.

You are not required to respond to this notice.

SIGNED AND SEALED: January 8, 2021.

Seal

Robert W. Hotz, Chairman
Tax Equalization and Review Commission

obert W.H



RECEIVED

2021 JAN 11 PH 2: 10

APPEAL TO THE NEBRASKA TAX EQUALIZATION AND REVIEW COMMISSION

READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULY BEFORE FILING AN APPEAL. ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS ARE LOCATED ON THE SECOND PAGE OF THIS FORM.

- · For each decision, action, order, determination, parcel, or personal property list you are appealing, you must submit
 - 1. A completed appeal form;
 - 2. A copy of the decision, action, order, or determination appealed; and
 - 3. The required filing fee.
- The deadline for filing an appeal or petition varies depending upon the type of appeal or petition being filed. See Page 2 of this form for more details.

Valuation Appeals & Petitions:	Contact Information for Person	Signing this Appeal Form:				
TAXABLE VALUE FILING FEE \$1 to \$249,999 \$40	Janet G. Pelo First Name MI Last	Daytime Telephone Number				
\$250,000 to \$499,999 \$50 \$500,000 to \$999,999 \$60 \$1,000,000 + \$85	5143 Ventura Mailing Address	Unive Fax Number				
All Other Appeals & Petitions: \$40	Fremont NE State	- 68025 Zip				
I am appealing from a decision of:		Legal Description and Parcel Number:				
The Dodge County Bo	oard of Equalization.	Lake Ventura.				
Other:	•	Sub lot 17				
I have other/unresolved appeals wai	ting for hearings.	#270109718				
I am signing this appeal as:						
The owner of the described property.						
An officer, director, full-time emplo	yee, LLC member, etc., of	•				
l .		·				
CAUTION: This appeal must be signed	by a property owner or other persor	a authorized by Title 442 Neb. Admin. Code.				
Reason for Appeal (Attach additional pages if needed): Dodge county Board of Equalization contend that all lots in our subdivision are equal. You will Find that my land value per sq. Ft is \$10.89 compared to						
Under penalties of law, I declare the best of my knowledge and beli	that the information stated or	n this appeal form is true and correct to				
Sign here: Signature	· ^ ^	+ G. Peloley 8/24/20				
Filing Checklist: Appeal Form	Decision Fili	ng Fee Signed				
This space for office use only.	同區	CEIVED				
Appeal#: 20R 0351		AUG 2 6 2020				
Filing Fee: 50.00		ען שעני איני איני איני איני איני איני איני א				
Check No: 4753	AND	AX EQUALIZATION REVIEW COMMISSION				
Verified: RwH		Received				

others whose square foot value is as low as \$3.48 per square foot. My acess to the lake is sofeet compared to lots that have hundreds of feet of lake access. Our lots are assessed equal at \$185,000, but they are not equalized for desirability, and size. This definately affects the value of my property and it's desirability.

ACTION TAKEN BY THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

ON THE 2020 PROPERTY VALUATION OF

PROTEST #348 (attached)

PARCEL #270109718

NAME & MAILING ADDRESS OF PERSON FILING PROTEST.

Janet Pebley

5143 Ventura Drive

Fremont, NE 68025

RECOMMENDATION OF THE REFEREE 369925 (see attached referee's report)

RECOMMENDATION OF THE COUNTY ASSESSOR FOR DODGE COUNTY - \$416,175.00 (assessor's report may be attached)

	· 我们的自己,但是我们的人们的自己的。		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	
COUNTY BOARD'S DETERMI	NATION FOR ASSES	SSMENT YEAR 20	20	
ACTION TAKEN - No Change.				
		±		
Per assessed value.		oway dig.		
TOTAL			Maria de la companya	\$416,175.00
IUIAL				

The assessor has certified to the county board of equalization that a copy of that portion of the property record file which substantiates the calculation of the protested value is maintained in their office in electronic or paper form. If dissatisfied with the board's decision, this report and the property record file may be used to complete an appeal to the Tax Equalization and Review Commission.

Signature of County Board Chairman

Date

Date Notice of Decision Mailed to Proteste

Date Notice of Decision Mailed to Proteste

00	1242	SHOW THE SHOP		Control of the Contro	Control of the second of the s	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	
	APR 141 (40 PM)		建设的经济和企业的 企业企业	rd by Referee	THE THE PARTY OF T		Data Matica of L	ecision Mailed to Protester
3.	100	a Urotac	tune Haar	M NV KATOROD	Date of Decision		I Date Mome of F	ecision Maneu to Frotesici
	Dai		L May Fredi		表现的对象是一种主义的主义的对象。		《1000年》,1980年,1980年,1980年	
		65 (572 (274) (274)	TARREST TO A		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	(中国)(主持机)(1)(1)(中国)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)	A market services and the services of the serv	
12	and the second second	the Art of the Control of the Contro	and the second second second	THE RESERVE TO A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	(2) のまた、100円に対して、200円に対しては、対したことができませんが必要できます。	(A) 2000 在1955年 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2		
5.4	178	OF STATES	\$50 CO. C.		13 1 1 1 1 2 M (2 M (2 M) 1 1 2 M (2 M) 1 1 2 M (2 M) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	6年26年2月1日日本大学生的中华的] July 31, 2020	
1.0	wai	(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)	La transfer of the second	1000年 1000年100日 1000日 1	July 24, 2020	Company of the contract of the		
1	WELL ARTH	No story Address the	地震所謂為於於中的外心所述		1.5 VIII (174) 医多种原理的 医克勒斯氏 1500	really be the first of the article and the second	A PROPERTY OF A STANCE OF THE	and fund the company of the property of the company
	75.5		是这个人的,我们就是这个人的。 第二章	of process and process and the process of the process of the control of the contr	Sally Manager and Complete Complete Street Complete Compl	Control of the Contro	・ あっこう アイアン・コーク かつかい かっこう だっく なっく かいっこ	

COUNTY CLERK CERTIFICATION

The undersigned certifies that a copy of this protest and report of the action of the county board of equalization, which has been pagepted by the assessor, has been mailed to the protester at the above shown address on July 31, 2020.

Signature of County*Clerk

This report of the Board's decision is also available at the county clerk's office. A copy of the report may be used to complete an appeal to the Tax Equalization & Review Commission.

File with the County Clerk

Property Valuation Protest and Report of County Board of Equalization Action

(See Instructions)					County Name D	ODGE	
Name an	d Malling Addres	s of Person Fili	ng Protest	Protest Number	348	Filed	e 296, 20 20
Name	,					1	ested Valuation
JANET PEBLEY) it is behalf		Valuation 20 20	Real Property	Sec valuation
of the owner. If the protes authorization to do so mu	t is being tiled on be st be provided with t	half of the owner,	orized to protest on behalf	Real Property	416,175		382,699
Street or Other Mailing A						Personal Prope	riv
5143 VENTURA DI	RIVE.	State	Zip Code	Personal Proper	ty	Pelsonal Prope	ity
City, Town, or Post Office FREMONT		NE NE	68025	\$		\$	
Property Identification Nu	mher	Phone Number		Descore for rent	ested valuation change (A	ttach additional p	ages if needed.)
270109718 Email Address	(Incor	(402) 720-446	8	- square foot	ase find that the prote is \$10.89/square fool quare foot - \$9.23/ sq	t as compared	I to the comps which
416175				has only 50'	of take front and con	nos are consi	derably more. The
Real Property Description Township, Range, and Co 5143 VENTURA LAKE VENTURA	unty) and/or Person DRIVE, FREM	al Property Descrip	Address, Section, tion	lump sum la actual lot siz	and value simply does be and lake frontage.	s not compute	when looking at the
sign here	ond:	OL. Protest	eloloy				6/29/20 Date
			·		Referee's Recomme	adation (If and	licabia)
C	ounty Assessor	s Recommenda	tion		Hetelee a Hecourine	राध्यक्षणा (त युक्	mcanej
Basis for Action Taken (C			y Board of Equalizati n)	on for Assessm	ent Year 20	Real Pro	perty
						s	
	•					Company of	Show what
				. ,		Personal	Property
				·		\$	
Check One:							
The county assessor of that portion of the protested value is mu	property record file to aintained in the count of the board's decise	which substantiates ty assessor's office ion this report and	ualization that a copy the calculation of the in electronic or paper the property record file and Review Commission.	the calcula	s a copy of that portion of the tition of the protested value. The property record file mann and Review Commission	If dissatisfied will y be used to com	i the board's decision, this
Signature of Count	y Board of Equalizat	ion Chairperson			Date		
		 ,——,——,———,—————————————————————	County Cle	k Certification			
					Data Nation of F	Decision was Mail	eri to Profestor
Date the Protest w	as Heard	Date	e of the Decision		Date Notice of L	Jecision was Man	ed to Frotestor
The undersigned cert been mailed to the pr	ifies that a copy o otestor at the abo	f this protest and ve-shown addres	report of the action of	the county board	d of equalization, which	has been accep	nted by the assessor, has
Classium of Causi				·	Date:		

2020 PROPERTY VALUE PROTEST REMARKS & RECOMMENDATIONS

PROTESTER'S NA	IME Janet Pebley		COPY
	VENTURA SUB LOT 47		
	109718PROT	est# <u>348</u>	
	PROPERTY INSPECTED: Y		ATE
	vision was reviewed in 2010		
	sian. Quelity was set usi		
	livision. Barment filmsh un		
	1xty-five linear feet of		
•	MONS No change.		
Atjan serve	· ·		
RECOMMENDE	D PROPERTY VALUE CHANGE	FOR 2020: YES	
	CURRENT VALUE	RECOMMENDED C	
LAND	185,000	185,0	00
BLDG/IMPR	231,175	231,1	75
TOTAL	416,175	416,1	75
			,
DEBBIE CHURC	THILL, ASSESSOR	MITCH HA	RT, APPRAISER
*****	***********	*****	****
APPRO	OVED BY THE DODGE COUNT	Y BOARD OF EQUAL	IZATION:
	•		
DATE	COT	INTY BOARD SUPER	VISOR



Nebraska Tax Equalization and Review Commission

PO Box 95108 • Lincoln NE 68509-5108 • (402) 471-2842 • FAX (402) 471-7720

January 8, 2021

Janet G. Pebley 5143 Ventura DR Fremont, NE 68025

RE: Janet G. Pebley, Appellant, v. Dodge County Board of Equalization, Appellee, Case No. 20R 0351.

The Commission has received the referenced appeal. A Notice of Appeal has been mailed to the Dodge County Board of Equalization and any other listed appellees. A copy of the Notice of Appeal is enclosed for your records.

Sincerely,

Robert W. Hotz Chairman

Robert W. Hots.